Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 6/11/2018 New Bern Courtroom (1st Floor)
MEETING TIME: 10:30 AM U.S. Post Office
1st Floor-Courtroom/341 Meeting Loc:
CHAPTER: 13
413 Middle Street
New Bern, NC 28560
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 18-02458-5-DMW  William O. Cobbs Adrian M. Lapas Joseph A. Bledsoe I
2 18-02432-5-DMW  Surry Ray Williams W. Mack Rice Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
3  18-02367-5-DMW  Gerald Christopher Tripp Ernest C. Richardson IV Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
4 18-00188-5-DMW  Wayne Edward Shuck Travis Sasser Joseph A. Bledsoe I
5 18-02311-5-DMW  Daniel T Sawyer Jr. Allen C Brown Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Betty J Sawyer
6 18-02190-5-DMW  Craig D. Barfield Benjamin R. Eisner Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
7 18-02471-5-DMW  Carlton Douglas Moye Joshua Hillin Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
Latania Yvon Dixon-Moye
8 18-01579-5-DMW  Susan Joy Sanders Heyward G. Wall Joseph A. Bledsoe I
9 18-00054-5-DMW  Vondale Khiry Colson Christian Bennett Felden Joseph A. Bledsoe lll
Leah Magdalene Colson
10 18-02222-5-DMW  Mark A. Holbrook Christian Bennett Felden Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

11 18-01632-5-DMW  John Vernon Russell, Jr. Christian Bennett Felden Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
Laura Cristina Russell

12 18-02237-5-DMW  Kenneth E Michaels Blake Y. Boyette Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
Alice L Bilello

13 18-02295-5-DMW  Bernadette Brooks Blake Y. Boyette Joseph A. Bledsoe llI

14 18-02418-5-DMW  Valorie J Merkler Blake Y. Boyette Joseph A. Bledsoe llI

15 18-02483-5-DMW  Justin E. Blizzard Blake Y. Boyette Joseph A. Bledsoe llI

16 18-02328-5-DMW  Mary Elizabeth Stuchal Roger A. Moore Joseph A. Bledsoe llI

17 18-02463-5-DMW  Donald Raymond Partlow Jr. Roger A. Moore Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
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Case Number

18-02202-5-DMW

18-02309-5-DMW

18-01695-5-DMW

18-01870-5-DMW

18-02294-5-DMW

18-01735-5-DMW

18-01779-5-DMW

18-01771-5-DMW

18-01818-5-DMW
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18-02404-5-DMW

18-02426-5-DMW

Debtor

Darlene Scott Read

Sheledy Mercer Steiner

Ella L Artis

Franklin A. Miller

Matthew F Brown

Lisa Marie Globke

Grace M. Batiste

Amanda Lynn Johnson

David G Kelly

Winston C. Sutton

William Leigh Travis

Nathaniel R Slaugenhoup

Rebecca L Slaugenhoup

Frank T Johnson
LaNell B Johnson

Barney Curtis Owens
Donnie L Dixon
Latrice M Dixon

Demaccus T Hall
Stephanie R Hall

Linda W Devera

James Todd Spangler

Thomas Delesey Dargan Jr.
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